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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Sugar Shock

Sugar Shock

Own: Bush Warren, Kennedy, Aaron, Coulter,

Ch. f. 4 (Mar) KEESEP12 $20,000
Sire: Candy Ride*Arg (Ride the Rails) $60,000
Dam: Enthusiastically (Distorted Humor)

Br:
Tr:

195ep15-7KD fm 1 @ :252 :464 1:1141:36 3r@LadiesTrf289k
Previously trained by Cox Brad H 2015(as of 8/30): (244 60 38 30 0.25)

30Aug15-5Sar fm 5 @ :214 434 .5431:002 34 ©SmrtNFncyB 100k
:222 452 1:10 1:224 4 @RIShineAginB100k

5Aug15-9Sar fst 7f

Pam and Martin Wygod (Ky)
Anderson Doug L

57 2 32 54 851107310143 Hill C

86 4 5 55 54
BN B

46y 56

Previously trained by Anderson Doug L 2015(as of 6/26): (107 22 13 15 0.21)

26Junt5-7PelM st 6f
10Apr15-90P fst 1%
20Mar15-80P gdS 1
24Jan15-80P fst 6f
BJuntd-TPe sly 15
31May14-6PrM my
May1H1CD fst 115
5Apr14-90P  fst
BMar14-60P fst 1
Disqualified and placed second

213 46

13Feb14-70P fst 6f  :214 .453
WJant4-90P fst 6f .22 467
UNov13-6CD fst 6f  :213 :454
210ct13-6CD fst 6f  :202 :464

58 1:11
:5831:104
5821:11
:5911:122

:223 453 .5731:093 34 @Saylrvlle100k
234 481 1:12 1:424 4 ®ApIBlsmH-G1
23 :463 1:1241:393 4 ©0C 50k /N2y -N
:5841:113 4 ®AmrcnButyB100k
:232 1463 1:1041:438
233 47 11131371
A4741:1211:36 1:483
5 231 464 1:1131:434
23 47 112 1483
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®PanthersB73k
®Ky0aks-G1
@Fantasy-G3
®Honeybee-G3

®Alw 5800081
®Wd Sp Wt 55k
®Md Sp Wt 41k
®Wd Sp Wt 0k
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-5 32 4 912 o -
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920
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L1

BridgmohanSX  L119

Hill C
HillC
Hill C
Hill C
Hill C

Hill C
HillC

Hill C
Hill C
Hill €
HillC

55 6102 Bridgmohan SX  L123

Birzer AE LB123

L116
L122
L116

LB121
LB121

L1
L7
L1

L1
L119
L118
L118

2200

18.90
9.00

230
10.70
40
*160
250
20
11.00
30
150

200
370
15.20
1190

Life 16 5 1 1 $475619 91 Dt 1411 Y@y
A5 710 0 ST B gun ) 000 0 e
014 7 41 0 $392800 91| Turf(320) 2 0 0 0  $4800 86

81- 07 KissMoon125nk ImAlredySexy1252 SunsetGlow118% Checked 1/4, stopped 10

95 - LdyShipmn12023 FrsBird1242% RumbIDoll119n0  Chased 2-3w,no headway 6
80- 12 UnbridledForvr115nk Stontstic12343 Tkthodds121no  Attended 3p, gave wai!

86- 15 Ghost Locket123% You Bought Her1201} Haveyougoneaway1203 Gave way 9
89- 11 Untpbl1212} DivsDimond116nk GoldMdIDncr1175  Gave way when headed 7
68- 24 Call Pat1172§ Baetykaty1227 Our Domain1177}  Brief steady5/16,empty 7
87- 15 SugrShock1165 SprngIncludd117hd Hvyogonwy1162} Fanned Tw 1/4willin§3
- 15 Size1151 Ria Antonia1124 Dream Spinner1153 Pulled up 1/4 pole 9
94-18 Sugar Shock12113 Dream Spinner1218} Phaniebdancing11823¢ Held sway 5
T1-13 Untpble12144 MyMissSophi1216 UnbridledForevr 12113 Speed inside, tired12
91- 13 SugrShock1175 KissMoon11735 Euphrosyn1212}  Broke sharp,rated,game 8
82- 22 ISugrShock117nk Euphrosyn1153 @PIsExpln11713 Pressd,clear,luggd out!t

87- 15 Sugar Shock12133 Zip On1181 Angie'sPrimLady11845 4w bid, kicked clear 6
88- 16 Sugar Shock11913 Annuity1196 T, R. Indy1191 Pressd,vied,edged awayld
81- 16 Hero Wisdom1183 Wicked Dixie1183 Sugar Shock118% Forced in startl1
13- 17 Canryincolmine1183% FIshyDimontin118hd BrdsRuby118% 5 wide, mild bid 12

WORKS: Sepf2CDT4f fst:491B 5/19 Aug24 Sar trt@4f fm :484 B(d) 543 Aug17 Sartr.t@®4f fm :51B(d) 27/24 JIy30Sar4ffst:491 B 3759 JIy23Sartr.tdffst:484B 59 @JIyTPrM4ffst:461B 75
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